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Sports Forum

Tour of Ulster 2009

Stage 3 Results - Omagh - Dromore Road

03 May 2009

Organisation: UCPC

Country: IRL

Class: na

Winner's Time: 04'47.74"

Deadline: 06

14"

(30%)

Race Dist: 2.30miles / 3.70 kms

Speed: 28.78 mph / 46.27 kph

Number of Starters: 88

Total Dist: 145.30 miles / 233.66 kms

Average: 25.52 mph / 41.05 kph

Number of Finishers: 88

Issued:

03/05/2009 18:46

Stage 3 Stage Result
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No. UCI Code
11
107
6
76
96
30
90
37
87
92

Name
Irvine,Martin
Downey,Sean

Roche,Andrew

Buggle,Aaron
Lavery,Philip

Halpin,Stephen
Murray,Mickey
Mulhearne,Hugh

Clarke,Ray

McAllister,Conor

™

Team

Curran Racing
Banbridge CC

Isle of Man
Newbridge CC
Winning Solutions
Stamullen CC
Clann Eireann CC
Dan Morrissey
Worldwide Cycles
Clann Eireann CC

Time

04'47.74"
04'48.41"
04'52.97"
04'57.91"
04'59.19"
04'59.21"
05'02.77"
05'02.97"
05'03.89"
05'05.21"

@

@.67"

@05.23"
@10.17"
@11.45"
@11.47"
@15.03"
@15.23"
@16.15"
@17.47"

Non starters/finishers/eliminated Riders

Did Not Start: 16-Surdival.S, 20-Connors.O, 55-Crowley.C, 75-Barry.M, 83-Boylan.K, 99-McQuaid.A
Did not finish in Time Allow'd: 18-Aherne.B, 28-Moore.R, 69-Giriffin.P, 94-McDonald.S

Team Stage Placing

Name

Clann Eireann CC
Stamullen CC
Comeragh CC
Curran Racing

Dan Morrissey

Isle of Man
Castlebar CC

Usher

Newbridge CC
Newry Wheelers
Juiced Orchard
Eurocycles

Bray Wheelers
engraveit.ie/BDBC.net
Murphy Surveys
Kilorglin Credit Union
Winning Solutions

Time

15'13"
15'33"
15'43"
15'43"
15'45"
15'45"
15'49"
15'51"
16'03"
16'08"
16'23"
16'27"
16'27"
16'29"
16'37"
16'39"
17'06"

sport
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General Classification

P

CoNoOOTOaPrrOOND=T

MDD A 4 g aa g
NOOOR~rWON—LOCOONOODOAPR~WON—=O

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

No.
11
6
107
34
12
96
30
91
80
3
79
48
70
39
32
7
40
86
36
64
37
87
65
29
68
2
23
101
88
66
71
51
1
76
82
92
22
47
81
26
38
104
74
42
4
72
45
61
67
78
8
102
21
62
17
24
98
15
9
5
46
33
49
41

STG Time/PI
04'47.74"
04'52.97"
04'48.41"
05'15.81"
05'11.86"
04'59.19"
04'59.21"
05'06.57"
05'10.07"
05'16.47"
05'21.07"
05'27.78"
05'45.53"
05'46.85"
05'22.77"
05'25.44"
05'24.20"
05'30.79"
05'33.12"
05'42.18"
05'02.97"
05'03.89"
05'09.26"
05'16.36"
05'20.24"
06'08.67"
05'28.46"
05'27.12"
05'31.79"
05'39.61"
05'46.76"
05'12.71"
05'41.08"
04'57.91"
05'07.53"
05'05.21"
05'12.21"
05'12.27"
05'15.20"
05'18.95"
05'19.54"
05'23.59"
05'25.48"
05'31.60"
05'32.61"
05'34.67"
05'35.65"
05'37.61"
05'39.88"
05'52.79"
05'28.32"
05'08.31"
05'07.46"
05'08.96"
05'37.73"
05'38.72"
05'44.28"
05'45.24"
05'48.15"
05'49.63"
05'49.91"
05'32.03"
06'01.83"
06'03.45"

Name
Irvine,Martin
Roche,Andrew
Downey,Sean
Swinand,Greg
Armstrong,Adam
Lavery,Philip
Halpin,Stephen
Martin,Thomas
Kinning,Glen
Cassidy,Ciaran
Williams,Simon
Monaghan,Barry
Lacey,Brendan
Bennett,Sam
Murphy,Conor
Hatcher,Graeme
Dempsey,John
Mason,John
Fenlon,Joe
Lacey,Sean
Mulhearne,Hugh
Clarke,Ray
Monks,Urban
Robinson,Colin
Concannon,Miceal
O'Sullivan,Stephen
Nugent,Mark
Gibson,Jonathan
Steed,Ciaran
Butler,Michael
Brosnan,Niall
Clarke,Patrick
Kenneally,Brian
Buggle,Aaron
Dunlop,Dane
McAllister,Conor
Gater,Keith
McKinley,Mark
Dunlop,Raymond
Sweetman,Craig
Power,Mark
Carroll,Danny
Storan,Mick
Peelo,David
Moriority,Eugene
Clifford,Daniel
Dowling,Mark
Kelly,Kieran
Nestor,Mark
Gray,Shaun
Black,Tom
Quinn,Colm
Kelly,Robin
Lynch,John
Hurley,Shane
Feighery,Don
O'Muire,Fiachra
Ferguson,Lewis
Warren,Marty
Crowley,Aiden
McKinley,Drew
Kelly,Simon
McGreevy,Sean
Bracken,Colm

CAT

Y1E

Y1E
Y1E
Y1E
Y1E

Y1E
Y1E
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Y1E
Y1

Y2E
Y1E

Y1E

Team

Curran Racing

Isle of Man
Banbridge CC

Usher

Curran Racing
Winning Solutions
Stamullen CC

Clann Eireann CC
Juiced Orchard
engraveit.ie/BDBC.net
Juiced Orchard
Newry Wheelers
Kilorglin Credit Union
Dan Morrissey
Usher

Isle of Man

Dan Morrissey

Engraveit.ie/Cyleways B

Dan Morrissey
Eurocycles

Dan Morrissey
Worldwide Cycles
Eurocycles
Stamullen CC
Kilorglin Credit Union
engraveit.ie/BDBC.net
Comeragh CC
Stamullen CC B
Murphy Surveys
Eurocycles

Kilorglin Credit Union
Castlebar CC
engraveit.ie/BDBC.net
Newbridge CC
Lakeland CC

Clann Eireann CC
Comeragh CC
Newry Wheelers
Lakeland CC
Stamullen CC

Dan Morrissey
Clonmel CC
Newbridge CC
Murphy Surveys
engraveit.ie/BDBC.net
Kilorglin Credit Union
Murphy Surveys
Bray Wheelers
Eurocycles

Juiced Orchard

Isle of Man
Cuchulainn CC
Comeragh CC

Bray Wheelers
Orwell Wheelers
Comeragh CC

Usher B

Curran Racing

Isle of Man
engraveit.ie/BDBC.net
Newry Wheelers
Usher

Newry Wheelers
Murphy Surveys

GC Time @
5h42'31"

5h42'36" @05"
5h42'55" @24"
5h42'59" @28"
5h43'02" @31"
5h43'06" @35"
5h43'06" =s/t
5h43'13" @42"
5h43'23" @52"
5h43'23" =s/t
5h43'28" @57"
5h43'34" @01'03"
5h43'52" @01'21"
5h43'58" @01'27"
5h45'07" @02'36"
5h45'13" @02'42"
5h45'27" @02'56"
5h45'33" @03'02"
5h45'36" @03'05"
5h45'45" @03'14"
5h46'45" @04'14"
5h46'46" @04'15"
5h46'52" @04'21"
5h46'59" @04'28"
5h47'03" @04'32"
5h47'33" @05'02"
5h47'43" @05'12"
5h48'34" @06'03"
5h48'38" @06'07"
5h48'46" @06'15"
5h48'53" @06'22"
5h50'23" @07'52"
5h52'56" @10'25"
5h53'04" @10'33"
5h53'14" @10'43"
5h53'18" @10'47"
5h53'25" @10'54"
5h53'25" =s/t
5h53'28" @10'57"
5h53'31" @11'00"
5h53'32" @11'01"
5h53'36" @11'05"
5h53'38" @11'07"
5h53'44" @11'13"
5h53'45" @11'14"
5h53'47" @11'16"
5h53'48" @11'17"
5h53'50" @11'19"
5h53'52" @11'21"
5h54'05" @11'34"
5h55'16" @12'45"
5h55'20" @12'49"
5h55'24" @12'563"
5h55'25" @12'54"
5h55'53" @13'22"
5h55'55" @13'24"
5h56'01" @13'30"
5h56'02" @13'31"
5h56'05" @13'34"
5h56'06" @13'35"
5h56'06" = s/t
5h56'07" @13'36"
5h56'18" @13'47"
5h56'20" @13'49"
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65 100 06'05.59" Gormley,Jonathan 2 Emyvale CC 5h56'22" @13'51"
66 43 06'11.67" Kiernan,Mark 1 Murphy Surveys 5h56'28" @13'57"
67 103 05'27.60" Fox,Keith 2 Murphy & Gunn 5h57'32" @15'01"
68 85 05'45.55" Finnegan,Philip 1 Engraveit.ie/Cyleways B 5h57'50" @15'19"
69 95 06'03.52" Rafter,Dylan 1 Winning Solutions 5h58'12" @15'41"
70 25 05'24.74" Gill,Martin 2 Comeragh CC 5h59'41" @17'10"
71 50 05'29.97" Lynch,Kevin 1 Newry Wheelers 5h59'46" @17'15"
72 31 05'14.56" Connor,Ryan 1 Usher 6h00'35" @18'04"
73 13 05'53.01" Duncan,Fraser 1 Curran Racing 6h03'00" @20'29"
74 105 05'24.55" McKnight,Davy 1 Dromara CC 6h07'04" @24'33"
75 10 05'41.34" Livsey,Aaron 2 Isle of Man 6h07'40" @25'09"
76 97 06'04.71" Hedderman,Adrian 1 Winning Solutions 6h08'03" @25'32"
77 93 05'26.59" McAllister,Leo Y2E Clann Eireann CC 6h10'47" @28'16"
78 19 05'57.03" Hurley,Graham 2 Orwell Wheelers 6h13'22" @30'51"
79 63 05'42.95" O'Toole,Darren 2 Bray Wheelers 6h14'55" @32'24"
80 27 10'20.82" Mulvany,Simon 1 Stamullen CC 6h19'57" @37'26"
81 90 05'02.77" Murray,Mickey Y2E Clann Eireann CC 6h22'37" @40'06"
82 52 05'15.52" Coyle,Chris 2 Castlebar CC 6h27'18" @44'47"
83 77 05'41.50" O'Leary,Frank 2 Newbridge CC 6h33'05" @50'34"
84 53 05'22.03" Dunne,Paul 2 Castlebar CC 6h34'50" @52'19"
15 Clann Eireann CC @ 32'51"
i 16 Bray Wheelers @ 33'29"
U23 Rider Overall 17 Castlebar CC @ 59'17"
PL No. Name ™ Time
) Y m:t?gnz A o o Jersey holders/wearers
3 96 Lavery,P @ 11" General Classification:11: M.Irvine,
4 30 Halpin,S @ 11" Mountains Classification:1: B.Kenneally,
5 91 Martin,T @ 18" U23 Classification :107: S.Downey,
King of the Hills Overall Order of team service vehicles for
PL No. Name ™ Pts Stage 4
1 1 Kenneally,B 20 Se Team
2 2 OSulivan,S 15 1°' o Racin
3 79 Wiliams,S 12 > reloof Man 9
4 39 Bennett,S 9 3 Banbridge CC
5 6 Roche,A 9 4 Usher 9
6 76 BuggleA ; 5 Winning Solutions
7 107 Downey,S 4 9
8 32 Murphy,C 4 6 Stamullgn CcC
9 64 Lacey.S 4 7 Clgnn Eireann CC
10 11 Irvine,M 3 8  Juiced Orchard
11 12 Armstrong,A 3 9 engraveit.ie/BDBC.net
10 Newry Wheelers
1296 Lavery,P ! 11 Kilorglin Credit Union
13 48 Monaghan,B 1 12 Dan ?\/Iorrisse
14 37 Mulhearne,H 1 rissey
15 23  NugentM 1 13 Engraveit.ie/Cyleways B
14 Eurocycles
. . 15 Worldwide Cycles
Team General Classification 16 Comeragh CC
PL Name Time 17 Stamullen CC B
1 Dan Morrissey 17h14'03" 18 Murphy Surveys
Apn 19 Castlebar CC
Usher @ 04'46 20 Newbridge CC
3 Kilorglin Credit Union @ 05'33" o Lakelang oG
4 Juiced Orchard @ 06'53"
5 Eurocycles @ 07'17" 22 Clonmel CC
6 Isle of Man @ 07'27" 23 Bray Wheelers
. 24 Cuchulainn CC
7  Curran Racing @ 07'32" o5 Orwell Wheelers
8 engraveit.ie/BDBC.net @ 09'13" o6 Usher B
9 Stamullen CC @ 09'33" 57 Emvvale CC
10 Newry Wheelers @ 18'42" o8 Mury hy & Gunn
11 Comeragh CC @ 20'21" 9 Drorr;la¥a cC
12 Murphy Surveys @ 22'07"
13 Newbridge CC @ 26'33"
14  Winning Solutions @ 27'08"




